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Nom

BELLIER Titouan
BOUCHARD Maxime
CONWAY Finn
DUFOUR John
EKELMANS Roman
GALOIS Mathieu
GRAILLES Mathieu
KLEIN Darius
LOPERE Lian
VIRET Thimotee

paita open B 2021
Performances Fide aprés la ronde 9

Elo
1199 E
199 E
1435 F
199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1290 N
1399 E
1199 E
1199 E

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Pts
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Moyenne
1435
1435

1435
1435
1435
1435
1435
1435
1435

ATTENTION: les Gains/Pertes sont calculées sur la base d'un coefficient 10 pour tous les joueurs

Gain/Perf
1448
758
+0,00
758
758
1448
1448
1435
1448
758



